
Provisinal Marit list of Candidate recommended for admission under over all category for M.Sc. 
Physics for the session 2023-24

S.No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 2315004295 SAKSHI SURENDER SINGH GEN 74.987

2 2315000070 SUPRIYA GROVER
RANJEEV KUMAR 
GROVER RAS 73.573

3 2315006351 ANUSHKA VERMA RAJENDER VERMA GEN 68.8

4 2315002618
SAMANPREET SINGH 
LANG

KAMALJIT SINGH 
LANG GEN 66.776

5 2315005360 RISHIKA THAKUR SUSHIL BANYAL RAS 65.924

6 2315007004 FIRDAUS ARYA
SANDEEP KUMAR 
ARYA BAS 64.494

7 2315012689 SAMRIDHI PUNJ PARDEEP PUNJ GEN 64.36
8 2315004417 MUSKAN SHARMA GANESH KUMAR GEN 63.928

9 2315000650
SHEHRAZBIR SINGH 
CHAHAL

SANDEEP SINGH 
CHAHAL GEN 63.912

10 2315012556 JAHANVI PARDEEP KUMAR GEN 63.284
11 2315003928 MEGHA RAJESH SHARMA GEN 62.797
12 2315002166 SANSKRITI ANIL KUMAR LATH OGC 62.647

13 2315011229 NAKITIKA
RAJESH KUMAR 
JINDAL GEN 62.173

14 2315003270 PRIYANSHI
DILER SINGH 
CHANDEL DEF 62.16

15 2315012933 RISHABH KATOCH AMAR NATH SC 62

16 2315000039
TUSHARMOULI 
SHARMA PRADEEP KUMAR GEN 61.46

17 2315004476
SAMREET SINGH 
DHILLON

DHARAMBIR SINGH 
DHILLON GEN 61.454

18 2315011245 ANSHIKA VOHRA RAJESH VOHRA GEN 61.166
19 2315000627 SUNISH PRASHAR SATISH KUMAR DEF 61.14
20 2315011422 RENUKA VINOD KUMAR GEN 61.031
21 2315001342 SRISHTI KANSAL YASHPAL KANSAL RAS,YF 60.914
22 2315014872 ANSHIKA ARORA MANISH CHHOUDA GEN 60.804
23 2315000720 YASHIKA SOOD SANJAY SOOD OGC 60.702

Provisinal waiting list of Candidate recommended for admission under over all category for M.Sc. 
Physics for the session 2023-24

S.No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2315003438 KESHAV SHARMA
SHIV KUMAR 
SHARMA GEN 60.632

2 2315007609 ARSHDEEP KAUR HARJANT SINGH RAS 59.746
3 2315004964 YOGITA MANOJ KUMAR GEN 59.563
4 2315008241 SUZAL NARINDER KUMAR GEN 59.232
5 2315000829 JAHANVI THAKUR KARAN SINGH OGC 59.08
6 2315002977 NITIN SINGH RATURI DALBIR SINGH DEF 58.984



RATURI
7 2315000550 SWATI RAM PARKASH GEN 58.898
8 2315009897 KRITIKA WADHWA RAJESH KUMAR GEN 58.686
9 2315012164 ALINA ASHOK KUMAR GEN 58.576

10 2315008670 KHUSHI RITESH SETHI GEN 58.506

11 2315012391 ARTI SHARMA
MANOHAR LAL 
SHARMA GEN 57.817

12 2315013269 GURNEMAT KAUR TARSEM SINGH BC 57.658
13 2315008709 SONAL DALBIR GEN 57.242
14 2315003841 RIYA JASWANT KUMAR GEN 57.204
15 2315008626 SIMRAN SAINI RAJESH KUMAR BC 56.957
16 2315009037 ANUSHKA THAKUR BHUPENDER SINGH GEN 56.75
17 2315004638 YUKTI JASWINDER KUMAR OGC 56.72
18 2315006084 ADARSH KUMAR ASHWANI KUMAR RAS 56.72
19 2315011142 VAIBHAV HARIT SURENDER GEN 56.51
20 2315001989 VIKRAMJIT SINGH JUGRAJ SINGH SC 56.48
21 2315005687 KAMAN DHIMAN PARVEEN KUMAR GEN 56.216
22 2315003300 KAMANSHI SANJEEV KUMAR RAS 56.113
23 2315006218 AMIT SAMYAL PUNESHWAR SINGH GEN 56.08
24 2315013394 PALLAVI KIRANPAL SANDHU GEN 56.042
25 2315012273 HARSHIKA DEEPAK GOYAL GEN 55.96
26 2315014821 VIJETA GOYAL HARWINDER KUMAR GEN 55.803
27 2315004387 SHRUTI RAJNISH KUMAR GEN 55.689
28 2315010663 SAHIL SHARMA KULDEEP CHAND RAS 55.2

29 2315003519 BHUMIKA SHARMA
SHANKER DASS 
SHARMA GEN 54.613

30 2315009586 NITESH CHAHAL RAM MEHAR GEN 54.482
31 2315011456 KAMAKSHI THAKUR RAJESHWAR SINGH GEN 54.471

32 2315000226 SAKSHI SHARMA
MAHESH KUMAR 
SHARMA GEN 53.944

33 2315011866 SHAILJA PRASHAR RUPESH KUMAR GEN 53.784
34 2315008659 SASHANK THAKUR SURESH KUMAR DEF 53.712
35 2315007918 RAMANDEEP SINGH SUKHWINDER SINGH SC 53.656

36 2315014918 RIYA GARG
AVINASH CHANDER 
GARG GEN 53.477

37 2315014184
MEENAKSHI 
SHARMA VINOD SHARMA GEN 53.46

38 2315013732 SHRUTI SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA GEN 53.368
39 2315010162 SUMEDHA YADAV JASWANT SINGH GEN 53.331
40 2315011166 DINESH KUMAR SATPAL GEN 53.062

41 2315017412 SAKSHI SHARMA
SATISH KUMAR 
SHARMA GEN 52.764

42 2315011249 PARAS SHARMA
SURESH CHAND 
SHARMA GEN 52.717

43 2315008249 GURSIMRAN KAUR GURMIT SINGH GEN 52.688
44 2315016109 UPASANA SHARMA PAWAN SHARMA YF 52.545
45 2315012612 SAMIKSHA MAN MOHAN SINGH GEN 52.48
46 2315011120 VANSHIKA RANA RAKESH RANA OGC 52.252
47 2315002020 RISHAV THAKUR RAJEEV KUMAR GEN 52.048
48 2315002748 NITANSH SHARMA MANMOHAN GEN 51.9



49 2315011378 RIYA RAVINDER KUMAR GEN 51.36
50 2315007757 AKSHAY THAKUR ANIL KUMAR GEN 51.32
51 2315003310 ASHISH BADHAN PADAM CHAND SC 51.24
52 2315014773 SIMRANJEET KAUR MANJEET SINGH BC 51.168
53 2315007742 AKASH THAKUR PAWAN KUMAR GEN 50.97
54 2315004388 HARSHA SAINI JYOTI GEN 50.935
55 2315001143 PARAS PRASHAR NARESH KUMAR GEN 50.866
56 2315011685 DHAIRYA SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA GEN 50.824
57 2315011828 HIMANSHU NAFERIA ANIL KUMAR SC 50.656
58 2315011198 SHAILZA THAKUR DHARAM JEET SINGH GEN 50.651
59 2315001866 LOVEPREET SINGH RAJWINDER SINGH SC 50.548
60 2315001881 DEEPKARAN SINGH KALYAN DASS SC 50.48

Provisinal Marit list of Candidate recommended for admission under SC category for M.Sc. Physics 
for the session 2023-24

S.No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 2315001989 VIKRAMJIT SINGH JUGRAJ SINGH SC 56.48
2 2315007918 RAMANDEEP SINGH SUKHWINDER SINGH SC 53.656
3 2315003310 ASHISH BADHAN PADAM CHAND SC 51.24
4 2315011828 HIMANSHU NAFERIA ANIL KUMAR SC 50.656
5 2315001866 LOVEPREET SINGH RAJWINDER SINGH SC 50.548
6 2315001881 DEEPKARAN SINGH KALYAN DASS SC 50.48
7 2315010131 PRIYANSH PANCHANI HD PANCHANI SC 50.064
8 2315003817 ADITI SUMAN AJAI SUMAN OGC,SC 47.952

Provisinal waiting list of Candidate recommended for admission under SC category for M.Sc. 
Physics for the session 2023-24

S.No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 2315014522 HARJOT NIKITA SURINDER PAL SC,DEF 47.783
2 2315008792 PALAK DHIMAN RUMEL SINGH SC 47.4
3 2315012569 AKSHITA RAJ KUMAR SC 47.28
4 2315008950 SURYANSH BHARDWAJ MAHINDER SINGH SC 46.8
5 2315001880 DEEPAK KUMAR TARSEM LAL SC,BAS 46.8
6 2315009302 ANKIT RAJ PARKASH CHAND SC 46.163
7 2315007285 NIKHIL SAROCH RAVINDER SINGH SC 45.043
8 2315001158 RAVINDER KAUR KULDIP SINGH SC 44.457
9 2315012751 NEETU KAUR SATPAL SINGH SC 44.262

10 2315017159 NIKITA AJEET SINGH SC 43.28
11 2315000172 ANURAG NAHAR AJEET KUMAR SC 41.84
12 2315014637 SAPNA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SC 41.477
13 2315006121 PALLAVI MANOJ KUMAR SC,YF 41.235

14 2315006954
JASHANPREET SINGH 
SANDHU MANJEET SINGH SC 39.475

15 2315003251 RAVI KANOJIA
JAGANNATH 
KANOJIA SC 35.171

16 2315013121 ANMOL CHAWLA DHARAM PAL SC 11



Provisinal Marit list of Candidate recommended for admission under ST category for M.Sc. Physics 
for the session 2023-24

S.No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 2315012428 JAHANVI SURESH NEGI ST 46.2

 Two ST seats converted to SC category.

Provisinal Marit list of Candidate recommended for admission under BC category for M.Sc. Physics 
for the session 2023-24.

S.No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 2315013269 GURNEMAT KAUR TARSEM SINGH BC 57.658
2 2315008626 SIMRAN SAINI RAJESH KUMAR BC 56.957

Provisinal waiting list of Candidate recommended for admission under BC category for M.Sc. 
Physics for the session 2023-24

S.No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 2315014773 SIMRANJEET KAUR MANJEET SINGH BC 51.168
2 2315013054 DEEPIKA SONI MUKESH KUMAR BC 50.435

3 2315014239 GURJOT SINGH
BALJINDER 
SINGH BC 49.832

4 2315011910
SAVREEN KAUR 
SAHOTA

JASPREET SINGH 
SAHOTA BC 49.133

5 2315015031 VARUN KUMAR VINAY KUMAR BC 48.44
6 2315008087 VISHAL CHOUDHARY KARAM CHAND BC 48.28
7 2315013949 SHWETA HOSHIAR SINGH BC 47.016
8 2315017015 VIDHI DARSHAN LAL BC 46.648
9 2315017066 NEHA RAKRA MAHESH KUMAR BC 44.675

10 2315014669 IRFAN CHANDI BC 43.344
11 2315013142 ALOP JITENDER BC,RAS 41.786
12 2315002040 ALI KHAN SATYAWAN BC 34.794
13 2315011286 DISHANT DHARIWAL AVTAR SINGH BC,DEF 33.55

Provisinal Marit list of Candidate recommended for admission under PwD category for M.Sc. 
Physics for the session 2023-24.

Two pwd seats convetred to General Category.



Provisinal Merit list of Candidate recommended for admission under  DEF category for M.Sc. 
Physics for the session 2023-24

S.No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 2315000821 VANSHIKA VIRENDER SINGH DEF 59.323

2 2315002977 NITIN SINGH RATURI
DALBIR SINGH 
RATURI DEF 58.984

Provisinal waiting list of Candidate recommended for admission under  DEF category for M.Sc. 
Physics for the session 2023-24

S.No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 2315014522 HARJOT NIKITA SURINDER PAL SC,DEF 47.783
2 2315005945 PRACHI HIMMAT YF,DEF 46.352
3 2315008659 SASHANK THAKUR SURESH KUMAR DEF 53.712

Provisinal Merit list of Candidate recommended for admission under  OGC category for M.Sc. 
Physics for the session 2023-24

S.No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 2315000829 JAHANVI THAKUR KARAN SINGH OGC 59.08

2 2315004638 YUKTI
JASWINDER 
KUMAR OGC 56.72

Provisinal Waiting  list of Candidate recommended for admission under  OGC category for M.Sc. 
Physics for the session 2023-24

S.No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 2315011120 VANSHIKA RANA RAKESH RANA OGC 52.252
2 2315003817 ADITI SUMAN AJAI SUMAN OGC,SC 47.952

Provisinal Merit list of Candidate recommended for admission under  RAS category for M.Sc. 
Physics for the session 2023-24

S.No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 2315007609 Arshdeep Kaur Harjant Singh RAS 59.746

2 2315006084 ADARSH KUMAR
ASHWANI 
KUMAR RAS 56.72



Provisinal Waiting  list of Candidate recommended for admission under  RAS category for M.Sc. 
Physics for the session 2023-24.

S.N
o. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2315003300 KAMANSHI SANJEEV KUMAR RAS 56.113
2 2315010663 SAHIL SHARMA KULDEEP CHAND RAS 55.2
3 2315019659 ANKIT RAGHUBIR RAS 49.576
4 2315010135 VANSHIKA SHARMA RAJIV KUMAR RAS 48.711

5 2315006477 VRITI THAKUR
VIJAY ANAND 
THAKUR RAS 47.137

6 2315013142 ALOP JITENDER BC,RAS 41.786

Provisional Merit list of Candidate recommended for admission under  BAS category for M.Sc. 
Physics for the session 2023-24.

S.No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 2315001880 DEEPAK KUMAR TARSEM LAL SC,BAS 46.8

Provisinal Waiting  list of Candidate recommended for admission under  BAS category for M.Sc. 
Physics for the session 2023-24.

* There is no candidate in waiting list.

Provisional Merit list of Candidate recommended for admission under  YF category for M.Sc. 
Physics for the session 2023-24.

S.No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 2315016109 UPASANA SHARMA PAWAN SHARMA YF  (E1) - Team 52.545



Provisinal Waiting  list of Candidate recommended for admission under  YF category for M.Sc. 
Physics for the session 2023-24.

S.No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2315005945 PRACHI HIMMAT
YF,DEF  (F1) - 
Individual 46.352

2 2315001342 SRISHTI KANSAL YASHPAL KANSAL
RAS,YF  (F2) - 
Team 60.914

3 2315011108 SURBHI SUDHIR KUMAR
YF  (E1) - 
INDIVIDUAL 55.663

Provisional Merit list of Candidate recommended for admission under  Martyrs /Kargil category for
M.Sc. Physics for the session 2023-24.

 There is no candidate applied 

Provisional Merit list of Candidate recommended for admission under Cancer/Aids/ Thalassemia 
category for M.Sc. Physics for the session 2023-24.

 There is no candidate applied 



M.Sc. (Physics)Specialization in Electronics



Provisinal Marit list of Candidate recommended for admission under over all category for M.Sc. 
Physics (Spl. in Electronics) for the session 2023-24

S.No
. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2315000039
TUSHARMOULI 
SHARMA PRADEEP KUMAR GEN 61.46

2 2315000720 YASHIKA SOOD SANJAY SOOD OGC 60.702

3 2315003438 KESHAV SHARMA
SHIV KUMAR 
SHARMA GEN 60.632

4 2315007609 ARSHDEEP KAUR HARJANT SINGH RAS 59.746
5 2315004964 YOGITA MANOJ KUMAR GEN 59.563
6 2315008241 SUZAL NARINDER KUMAR GEN 59.232
7 2315000829 JAHANVI THAKUR KARAN SINGH OGC 59.08

8 2315002977 NITIN SINGH RATURI
DALBIR SINGH 
RATURI DEF 58.984

9 2315000550 SWATI RAM PARKASH GEN 58.898
10 2315009897 KRITIKA WADHWA RAJESH KUMAR GEN 58.686
11 2315012164 ALINA ASHOK KUMAR GEN 58.576
12 2315008670 KHUSHI RITESH SETHI GEN 58.506

Provisinal waiting list of Candidate recommended for admission under over all category for M.Sc. 
Physics (Spl. in Electronics) for the session 2023-24

S.No
. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2315012391 Arti Sharma Manohar Lal Sharma GEN 57.817
2 2315013269 Gurnemat Kaur Tarsem Singh BC 57.658
3 2315008709 Sonal Dalbir GEN 57.242
4 2315003841 Riya Jaswant Kumar GEN 57.204
5 2315008626 Simran Saini Rajesh Kumar BC 56.957
6 2315009037 ANUSHKA THAKUR BHUPENDER SINGH GEN 56.75
7 2315004638 YUKTI JASWINDER KUMAR OGC 56.72
8 2315006084 Adarsh Kumar Ashwani Kumar RAS 56.72
9 2315011142 VAIBHAV HARIT SURENDER GEN 56.51

10 2315001989 Vikramjit Singh Jugraj Singh SC 56.48
11 2315005687 Kaman Dhiman Parveen Kumar GEN 56.216
12 2315003300 Kamanshi Sanjeev Kumar RAS 56.113
13 2315006218 Amit Samyal Puneshwar Singh GEN 56.08
14 2315013394 PALLAVI KIRANPAL SANDHU GEN 56.042
15 2315012273 Harshika Deepak Goyal GEN 55.96
16 2315014821 Vijeta Goyal HARWINDER KUMAR GEN 55.803
17 2315004387 Shruti Rajnish Kumar GEN 55.689
18 2315010663 Sahil Sharma Kuldeep Chand RAS 55.2

19 2315003519 Bhumika Sharma
Shanker Dass 
Sharma GEN 54.613

20 2315009586 Nitesh Chahal Ram Mehar GEN 54.482



21 2315011456 Kamakshi Thakur Rajeshwar Singh GEN 54.471

22 2315000226 Sakshi Sharma
Mahesh Kumar 
Sharma GEN 53.944

23 2315011866 Shailja Prashar Rupesh Kumar GEN 53.784
24 2315008659 Sashank Thakur Suresh Kumar DEF 53.712
25 2315007918 RAMANDEEP SINGH SUKHWINDER SINGH SC 53.656

26 2315014918 RIYA GARG
AVINASH CHANDER 
GARG GEN 53.477

27 2315014184
MEENAKSHI 
SHARMA VINOD SHARMA GEN 53.46

28 2315013732 Shruti Sharma Rajesh Sharma GEN 53.368
29 2315010162 Sumedha Yadav Jaswant Singh GEN 53.331
30 2315011166 Dinesh Kumar Satpal GEN 53.062
31 2315017412 Sakshi Sharma Satish Kumar Sharma GEN 52.764

32 2315011249 Paras Sharma
Suresh Chand 
Sharma GEN 52.717

33 2315008249 Gursimran Kaur Gurmit Singh GEN 52.688
34 2315016109 UPASANA SHARMA PAWAN SHARMA YF 52.545
35 2315012612 Samiksha Man Mohan Singh GEN 52.48
36 2315011120 Vanshika Rana Rakesh Rana OGC 52.252
37 2315002020 Rishav Thakur Rajeev Kumar GEN 52.048
38 2315002748 Nitansh Sharma Manmohan GEN 51.9
39 2315011378 RIYA RAVINDER KUMAR GEN 51.36
40 2315007757 Akshay Thakur Anil Kumar GEN 51.32
41 2315003310 ASHISH BADHAN PADAM CHAND SC 51.24
42 2315014773 SIMRANJEET KAUR MANJEET SINGH BC 51.168
43 2315007742 Akash Thakur Pawan Kumar GEN 50.97
44 2315004388 Harsha Saini Jyoti GEN 50.935
45 2315001143 Paras Prashar Naresh Kumar GEN 50.866
46 2315011685 DHAIRYA SHARMA MUKESH SHARMA GEN 50.824
47 2315011198 SHAILZA THAKUR DHARAM JEET SINGH GEN 50.651
48 2315001866 Lovepreet Singh Rajwinder Singh SC 50.548
49 2315001881 DEEPKARAN SINGH KALYAN DASS SC 50.48
50 2315013054 DEEPIKA SONI MUKESH KUMAR BC 50.435
51 2315010131 Priyansh Panchani HD Panchani SC 50.064
52 2315010780 AARUSH GULERIA SUNIL KUMAR GEN 49.948

53 2315008662 Madhav Narayan
Dharmender Kumar 
Singh GEN 49.92

54 2315014239 Gurjot Singh Baljinder Singh BC 49.832
55 2315000183 Aditi Neeraj Bansal GEN 49.616
56 2315019659 Ankit Raghubir RAS 49.576

57 2315011910
SAVREEN KAUR 
SAHOTA

JASPREET SINGH 
SAHOTA BC 49.133

58 2315005025 JHANVI MAHAVIR SINGH GEN 48.998
59 2315010135 Vanshika Sharma Rajiv Kumar RAS 48.711
60 2315015031 Varun Kumar Vinay Kumar BC 48.44
61 2315012275 SEEMA JAGDISH SINGH GEN 48.303
62 2315001767 Anupam Bali Dharam Pal Bali GEN 48.294
63 2315008087 Vishal Choudhary Karam Chand BC 48.28
64 2315012893 Charu NARINDER PAL GEN 48.174



SINGH
65 2315000803 Harsheen Kaur Preetinder Singh GEN 47.992
66 2315003817 ADITI SUMAN AJAI SUMAN OGC,SC 47.952
67 2315014522 Harjot Nikita Surinder Pal SC,DEF 47.783

68 2315000815 Sajan Sharma
Prem Bhushan 
Sharma GEN 47.75

69 2315019202 Tamana Krishan Kumar GEN 47.429
70 2315008792 Palak Dhiman Rumel Singh SC 47.4

Provisinal Marit list of Candidate recommended for admission under SC category for M.Sc. Physics 
(Spl. in Electronics) for the session 2023-24

S.No
. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2315001881 DEEPKARAN SINGH KALYAN DASS SC 50.48
2 2315010131 PRIYANSH PANCHANI HD PANCHANI SC 50.064
3 2315003817 ADITI SUMAN AJAI SUMAN OGC,SC 47.952
4 2315014522 HARJOT NIKITA SURINDER PAL SC,DEF 47.783
5 2315008792 PALAK DHIMAN RUMEL SINGH SC 47.4

Provisinal waiting list of Candidate recommended for admission under SC category for M.Sc. 
Physics (Spl. in Electronics) for the session 2023-24

S.No
. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2315012569 AKSHITA RAJ KUMAR SC 47.28
2 2315008950 SURYANSH BHARDWAJ MAHINDER SINGH SC 46.8
3 2315001880 DEEPAK KUMAR TARSEM LAL SC,BAS 46.8
4 2315009302 ANKIT RAJ PARKASH CHAND SC 46.163
5 2315007285 NIKHIL SAROCH RAVINDER SINGH SC 45.043
6 2315001158 RAVINDER KAUR KULDIP SINGH SC 44.457
7 2315012751 NEETU KAUR SATPAL SINGH SC 44.262
8 2315017159 NIKITA AJEET SINGH SC 43.28
9 2315000172 ANURAG NAHAR AJEET KUMAR SC 41.84

10 2315014637 SAPNA KUMARI VIJAY KUMAR SC 41.477
11 2315006121 PALLAVI MANOJ KUMAR SC,YF 41.235

12 2315006954
JASHANPREET SINGH 
SANDHU MANJEET SINGH SC 39.475

13 2315003251 RAVI KANOJIA
JAGANNATH 
KANOJIA SC 35.171

14 2315013121 ANMOL CHAWLA DHARAM PAL SC 11

Provisinal Marit list of Candidate recommended for admission under ST category for M.Sc. Physics 
(Spl. in Electronics) for the session 2023-24

no candiadte. Two seats converted to SC category



Provisinal Marit list of Candidate recommended for admission under BC category for M.Sc. Physics 
(Spl. in Electronics) for the session 2023-24.

S.No
. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2315014773 SIMRANJEET KAUR MANJEET SINGH BC 51.168

Provisinal waiting list of Candidate recommended for admission under BC category for M.Sc. 
Physics (Spl. in Electronics) for the session 2023-24

S.No
. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2315013054 DEEPIKA SONI MUKESH KUMAR BC 50.435

2 2315014239 GURJOT SINGH
BALJINDER 
SINGH BC 49.832

3 2315011910
SAVREEN KAUR 
SAHOTA

JASPREET SINGH 
SAHOTA BC 49.133

4 2315015031 VARUN KUMAR VINAY KUMAR BC 48.44
5 2315008087 VISHAL CHOUDHARY KARAM CHAND BC 48.28
6 2315013949 SHWETA HOSHIAR SINGH BC 47.016
7 2315017015 VIDHI DARSHAN LAL BC 46.648
8 2315017066 NEHA RAKRA MAHESH KUMAR BC 44.675
9 2315014669 IRFAN CHANDI BC 43.344

10 2315013142 ALOP JITENDER BC,RAS 41.786
11 2315002040 ALI KHAN SATYAWAN BC 34.794
12 2315011286 DISHANT DHARIWAL AVTAR SINGH BC,DEF 33.55

Provisinal Marit list of Candidate recommended for admission under PwD category for M.Sc. 
Physics (Spl. in Electronics) for the session 2023-24.

  no candidate. One seat converted to general category.

Provisinal Merit list of Candidate recommended for admission under  DEF category for M.Sc. 
Physics (Spl. in Electronics) for the session 2023-24

S.No
. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2315014522 HARJOT NIKITA SURINDER PAL SC,DEF 4 47.783



Provisinal waiting list of Candidate recommended for admission under  DEF category for M.Sc. 
Physics (Spl. in Electronics) for the session 2023-24

S.No
. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2315005945 PRACHI HIMMAT YF,DEF 4 46.352
2 2315008659 SASHANK THAKUR SURESH KUMAR DEF 5 53.712

Provisinal Merit list of Candidate recommended for admission under  OGC category for M.Sc. 
Physics (Spl. in Electronics) for the session 2023-24

S.No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2315004638 YUKTI
JASWINDER 
KUMAR OGC 56.72

2 2315011120 VANSHIKA RANA RAKESH RANA OGC 52.252

Provisinal Waiting  list of Candidate recommended for admission under  OGC category for M.Sc. 
Physics (Spl. in Electronics) for the session 2023-24

S.No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 2315003817 ADITI SUMAN AJAI SUMAN OGC,SC 47.952

Provisinal Merit list of Candidate recommended for admission under  RAS category for M.Sc. 
Physics (Spl. in Electronics) for the session 2023-24

S.No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1
231500608

4 ADARSH KUMAR
ASHWANI 
KUMAR RAS 56.72

2
231500330

0 KAMANSHI SANJEEV KUMAR RAS 56.113

Provisinal Waiting  list of Candidate recommended for admission under  RAS category for M.Sc. 
Physics (Spl. in Electronics) for the session 2023-24.

S.No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1
231501066

3 SAHIL SHARMA KULDEEP CHAND RAS 55.2

2
231501965

9 ANKIT RAGHUBIR RAS 49.576

3
231501013

5 VANSHIKA SHARMA RAJIV KUMAR RAS 48.711

4
231500647

7 VRITI THAKUR
VIJAY ANAND 
THAKUR RAS 47.137

5
231501314

2 ALOP JITENDER BC,RAS 41.786



Provisional Merit list of Candidate recommended for admission under  BAS category for M.Sc. 
Physics (Spl. in Electronics) for the session 2023-24.

* There is no candidate in waiting list.

Provisinal Waiting  list of Candidate recommended for admission under  BAS category for M.Sc. 
Physics (Spl. in Electronics) for the session 2023-24.

* There is no candidate in waiting list.

Provisional Merit list of Candidate recommended for admission under  YF category for M.Sc. 
Physics (Spl. in Electronics) for the session 2023-24.

S.No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
1 2315016109 UPASANA SHARMA PAWAN SHARMA YF  (E1) - Team 52.545

Provisinal Waiting  list of Candidate recommended for admission under  YF category for M.Sc. 
Physics (Spl. in Electronics) for the session 2023-24.

S.No. Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1 2315005945 PRACHI HIMMAT
YF,DEF  (F1) - 
Individual 46.352

2 2315001342 SRISHTI KANSAL YASHPAL KANSAL
RAS,YF  (F2) - 
Team 60.914

3 2315011108 SURBHI SUDHIR KUMAR
YF  (E1) - 
INDIVIDUAL 55.663

Provisional Merit list of Candidate recommended for admission under  Martyrs /Kargil category for
M.Sc. Physics (Spl. in Electronics) for the session 2023-24.

 There is no candidate applied 

Provisional Merit list of Candidate recommended for admission under Cancer/Aids/ Thalassemia 
category for M.Sc. Physics (Spl. in Electronics) for the session 2023-24.

 There is no candidate applied 


